
- ELM WOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL -

TERM DATES 
2026 - 2027

SPRING

AUTUMN

SUMMER

INSET DAYS

Autumn 1
01/09/2026 - 22/10/2026
INSET DAY 01/09/2026 & 02/09/2026

Half Term
23/10/2026 - 30/10/2026

Autumn 2
02/11/2026 - 18/12/2026*

INSET DAY 20/11/2026
*(2pm finish) Spring 1

04/01/2027 - 12/02/2027

Half Term
15/02/2027 - 19/02/2027

Spring 2
22/02/2027 - 25/03/2027*

 INSET DAY 04/01/2027
*(2pm finish)

Summer 1
12/04/2027 - 28/05/2027

Half Term
31/05/2027 - 04/06/2027

Summer 2
07/06/2027 - 22/07/2027*

INSET DAY 02/07/2026
*(2pm finish)

01/09/2026

02/09/2026

20/11/2026

04/01/2027

02/07/2027


